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64

AR111
AR112
BS100
EL111
EL112
GR101
TU170

BE322/4
CH101
CH102
FR101
FR102
GR111
GR112
GR115
GR116
GR117
GR118
GR121
GR131
SL101
SL102

AA100A
AA100B

Arabic Communication Skills (I)
Arabic Communication Skills (II)

Entrepreneurship – Creativity & Innovation
English Communication Skills (I) 

English Communication Skills (II) 
Self-Learning Skills

Computing Essentials

Entrepreneurship and Small Business Manage
Chinese for Beginners (I) 

Chinese for Beginners (II) 
French for Beginners (I) 
French for Beginners (II)
Arab Islamic Civilization

Issues and Problems of Development in the Ar
Current International Issues and Problems

Youth Empowerment
Empowerment of Women

Life Skills and Coexistence
Environment and Health 

History and Civilization of Oman
Spanish for Beginners (I) 
Spanish for Beginners (II)

Arts of Past & Present (I)
Arts of Past & Present (II)

University Requirements/ Mandatory

University Requirements/ Elective

Mandatory Specialization Requirements
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1
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3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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8
8

132

AR111
EL111
EF003
EL111

EF003

B120

CH101

FR101

SL101

EL117
AA100A
A123A

BUS115

A123A
A123B
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8

0

4

EL118
EL120

EL121N

EL122
A230A

A230B

U214A
U214B

EL117
EL119

EF001
EF002
EF003
IT100

MA100

ED256
EL123
EL230

Reading
English Phonetics and Linguistics 
Literary Appreciation & Critique

Writing Research 
Reading and Studying Literature I 

Reading and Studying Literature II

Worlds of English (I) 
Worlds of English (II) 

Writing
Oral and Presentation Skills 

EnglishFoundation (I)
English Foundation (II)

English Foundation (III)
Foundation Information Technology

Foundation Mathematics

Methodology of English for Teachers of Eleme
Discourse Analysis 

American Literature 

Mandatory Specialization Requirements

Faculty Requirements/ Mandatory

Foundation Program Requirements

Faculty Requirements/ Electives

1
1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
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4
4
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4
8

8

8
8

4
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0
0
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0
0

4
4
4

132

EL111
EL111
EL119
EL117
EL117

EL121N
EL121
A230A
A210A
EL120
U214A
U210A

EL111
EL111

EF001
EF002
EF001

EL112
EL120

EL121N

A150

EL121

A150
A210A

A210B

U210A
U210B
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16

16

EL240

EL350

TR102

E302A

E302B

E304A

E304B

A335A

A335B

EA300A

EA300B

Drama 

Introduction to Literary Theory 

Introduction to Translation 

Language and Creativity (I)

Language and Creativity (II)

Exploring English Grammar (I)

Exploring English Grammar (II)

Literature in Transition (I)

Literature in Transition (II)

Children’s Literature (I) 

Children’s Literature (II) 

Faculty Requirements/ Electives

Spec. Requirements/Electives ( Language)

Spec. Requirements/Electives ( Literature)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
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EL121
EL121N
EL121

EL121N
EL121

EL121N
EL121

U214B
U210B
E300A
E302A
E301A
U214B
U210B
E304A
E303A

A230B
A210B
A300A
A335A
A319A
A230B
A210B

EA300A
A319A

EL320

E300A
E301A
E300B
E301B

E303A

E303B

A300A
A319A
A300B
A319B

A319A

A319B
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